
Berliner Meisterschaften 2014

Berlin, 18.01.2014

Klasse

Weibliche Schüler
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

46kg
TURNIERLISTE
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PlatzNordisch

1 Amira-Julie Heilmann SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
SS 4:0

52
4:00

13 Fr
 1  6  1  0  0  0  10 2

2 Alia-Beriwan Yilmaz TuS Hellersdorf
0:10

01 Fr
0:18

03
 0  0  0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Clara Wurth SV Luftfahrt Ringen Berlin
Fr

PS 10:6

31
SS 4:0

52
 2  8  1  0  0  0  14 1
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